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Clas
12
19
25
31
49
54
57
81
89
94

102
105
111
125
132
145
161
162
165
174
179
184
213
224
226
233
243
252
258
263
266
286
288
291
295
303
305

Dos
1258
1259
673
1402
1298
974
566
963
1236
562
815
1238
21
749
775
81
834
141
288
880
979
1373
924
1209
1075
1134
1213
1508
836
952
687
349
1483
767
833
794
522

Tps

00:36:03
00:36:34
00:37:46
00:38:14
00:40:03
00:40:20
00:40:28
00:41:48
00:42:14
00:42:25
00:42:48
00:42:56
00:43:11
00:43:32
00:43:41
00:43:51
00:44:15
00:44:15
00:44:21
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:44:51
00:45:40
00:46:00
00:46:01
00:46:21
00:46:29
00:46:41
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:47:28
00:47:28
00:47:36
00:47:44
00:47:55
00:47:59

Course du Moun 2017

Nom
CHAUNIER
LACAUSSAGUE
MICHEL
LAFARGUE
GIRON
TOCUT
GRAND
NARRAN
VERGEZ
GAUDINIERE
MORVAN
LATOURNERIE
GOSSELIN
LINXE
BAYEGO
HERMAN
MANGARA
SAINT-ORENS
FRITSCHY
ORFILA
LABORIE
JUSIAK
BAUMIER
LACAZE
SCHEMBRI
HEGUILUSTOY
DELPEYROUX
COUSTERE
DROUET
LINOTTE
LAGOIDET
COZZOLINO
THIRY

BARGE
PERSILLON
FOIX

DUCOS

V2 Masculins

Prénom
Thierry
Alain
Emmanuel
Alain
Régis
Claude
Jacques
Jean eric
Jean
Philippe
Jean-michel
Christophe
PIERRE
Philippe
Stéphane
Philippe
Thierno
Jean-luc
Eric
Philippe
Michel
Didier

Eric

Eric
Patrick
Philippe
Serge
REGIS
Gilles
Marc
Christophe
Jean-yves
Alain
Christophe
Patrick
Pierre
Pascal

Sexe Naissance
1964
1966
1967
1967
1961
1960
1963
1961
1964
1962
1965
1965
1966
1962
1967
1960
1966
1967
1961
1967
1958
1962
1964
1962
1963
1966
1958
1964
1962
1965
1960
1962
1961
1966
1966
1965
1963
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

322
337
363
367
381
395
414
422
425
431
439
440
445
456
461
480
484
485
491
493
495
499
512
514
529
540
553
569
575
581
585
589
590
594
612
618
624
625
630
632
670
685
696
701
702
705

233
1334
769
824
1501
402
614
588
1250
410
350
519
747
664
454
816
718
923
132
296
342
1031
1187
1024
629
603
131
317
1503
448
1541
328
536
351
312
530
1498
795
418
859
466
572
166
957
364
714

00:48:17
00:48:28
00:48:47
00:48:48
00:48:55
00:49:05
00:49:23
00:49:29
00:49:34
00:49:41
00:49:59
00:50:04
00:50:13
00:50:36
00:50:42
00:50:57
00:51:01
00:51:01
00:51:05
00:51:10
00:51:11
00:51:14
00:51:23
00:51:24
00:51:44
00:51:54
00:52:07
00:52:28
00:52:32
00:52:39
00:52:43
00:52:48
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:53:15
00:53:23
00:53:29
00:53:30
00:53:33
00:53:34
00:54.07
00:54:24
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:54:33
00:54:35

LIENARD
DUBOUCH
COSSON
CASTAGNEDE
CHERET
LOCHE
DEYRIS

RIOU

DOUX
DARCHE
VIALA
GUIHOU

DARRIEUTORT

COMMET
ANDRE
GIMENEZ
COSTEDOAT
PARENT
LAYLLE
DUBROCA
THOQUENNE
CROZIER
FOREST
FERRIER
SESCOSSE
CUERCQ
LAFITTE
MONDIN
LOUSTAU
LOBELLO
JAUDET
CANDAU
DEVAUX
RIERA
AISSANI
MACAUX
LOLOM
DUPIN
DUFAU
COMET
HAYE
LANFRIT
CORDELIER
LAPORTE
DESSEREZ
CAZAUBON

Eric

Jacky

Alain
Jean-yves
Pierre
Alain

Jean jacques
Stephane
Marc
Patrick
Joel

Patrick
Philippe
Vincent
Philippe
Robert
Olivier
Jean claude
Bernard
Jean-pierre
Jacques
Frederic
Bruno
Didier
Pascal
Philippe
Dominique
Jean-jacques
Jean michel
Philippe
PATRICK
Jacques
Lionel
Thierry
Karim
Frédéric
Jean-claude
Christian
Jean-luc
Vincent
Claude
Ernesto
Philippe
Henri
Hervé

Yves
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1962
1960
1962
1960
1967
1967
1966
1966
1964
1959
1962
1965
1964
1966
1966
1959
1962
1967
1967
1964
1961
1966
1965
1960
1962
1963
1964
1958
1961
1959
1967
1958
1967
1960
1964
1966
1958
1966
1965
1966
1959
1963
1959
1967
1966
1962



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

727
730
732
734
740
755
757
759
779
784
796
798
809
817
822
834
836
858
862
883
890
896
909
930
931
940
948
951
956
964
982
995
1007
1015
1027
1041
1044
1052
1056
1069
1076
1088
1089
1095
1101
1103

413
1087
736
258
716
838
954
895
1201
1277
1443
1313
198
1268
1001
705
701
353
679
1002
842
1092
502
336
298
1036
983
1490
53
719
677
1517
207
444
188
1160
153
970
363
106
921
425
1424
372
1511
56

00:54:48
00:54:53
00:54:53
00:54:57
00:55:00
00:55:12
00:55:16
00:55:19
00:55:29
00:55:33
00:55:41
00:55:45
00:55:56
00:56:02
00:56:06
00:56:18
00:56:19
00:56:42
00:56:49
00:57:08
00:57:21
00:57:29
00:57:49
00:58:07
00:58:14
00:58:25
00:58:34
00:58:34
00:58:40
00:58:50
00:59:19
00:59:34
00:59:58
01:00:12
01:00:29
01:00:47
01:00:51
01:00:58
01:00:59
01:01:08
01:01:13
01:01:33
01:01:33
01:01:41
01:01:50
01:01:53

DUMAS
PAYET
MARCHET

LE BIGOT
LARROUTURE
LABAT
GARCIA
PINAUD
CAPDESSUS
BASIER
ARRESSEGUET
DARRACQ
BONNET
BOBET

ROBERT DE LATOUR

FEZANS
ROUX
CONTAMIN
DE SAINT POL
VIARD
BARRERE
FALCINELLI
LE BOURNOT
BUESSARD
LERIS
CAZOULAT
BERGANTIN
MARTIN
LAMARQUE
ALYRE
DEYRES
BONACCORSI
LAJUNCOMME
PLANQUART
LE BACCON
ETCHEGARAY
CLAUDE
AUPETIT
LAPORTE
CHARRIER
LAHITETE
DEPART
LAMAGNERE
BROSSIER
MANN
DUCASSE

Jean jacques
Henri
Jean-luc
Christophe
Jean marie
Philippe
Denis
Georges
Alain pierre
Jean jacques
Philippe
Philippe
Xavier
Frangois
Pierre
Denis
Patrice
Thierry
Bob
Philippe
Serge
Daniel
Philippe
Jacques
Pascal
Yves
Philippe
Jean-charles
Jacques
Patrick
Joel
LAURENT
Michel
Hervé
Yann
Xavier
Laurent
Bruno
Patrick
Jacques
Renaud
Frangois
Michel
Pascal
FREDERIC
Michel
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1962
1961
1967
1967
1961
1959
1966
1962
1964
1960
1958
1964
1964
1958
1959
1962
1967
1961
1964
1966
1963
1958
1960
1963
1965
1966
1960
1961
1960
1962
1960
1966
1963
1962
1958
1966
1967
1965
1960
1963
1958
1966
1966
1960
1962
1961

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

1106
1109
1113
1127
1140
1156
1171
1185
1201
1220
1225
1236
1246
1270
1284
1290
1293
1295
1324
1361
1365
1368
1374
1387
1412
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1526
839
977
421
960
330
909

1254

1432
660
398
335
204
305
521
469
893
806
659

1032
941

76
118

1406

1106
319

1289
299

1330

1339
367

1369
218

1211

1356

1282

01:01:55
01:01:59
01:02:08
01:02:25
01:02:44
01:03:22
01:03:51
01:04:20
01:04:37
01:05:01
01:05:01
01:05:04
01:05:18
01:06:12
01:06:49
01:07:03
01:07:09
01:07:14
01:08:54
01:10:55
01:11:12
01:11:17
01:12:16
01:13:23
01:15:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

RAVON
LAMBERT
GARDESSE
BURKHARDT
BONHOMME
DARRIEULAT
FURIO
RICHARD
SCHMITT
MARTIN
BUSSIERE
VISADE
ESCOUBET
TURPEAU
POUPPEVILLE
BACHE
RICARD
DULAU
CASTAING
LAMASSE
BENETEAU
FANTIN
LABAT
CLAVE
BRUYERE
BADET
BARBERIN
BEAURAIN
CASTETS
ERNESTO
PUJOL

SADY
TAUZIET
THUAULT
VERMI
VIELLE

JOEL
Philippe
Vincent
Eric

Mario

Eric
Philippe
Christophe
Gerard
Thierry
Yves
Patrick
Jean-luc
Patrice
Valere
Alain
Pascal
Dominique
Jean marc
Thierry
Patrick
Gilles
Xavier
Christophe
Jean marie
Eric

Yves
Bruno
Didier
Lanfrit
Laurent
Franck
Frédéric
Pascal
Jean-luc
Gervais
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1963
1963
1964
1962
1961
1960
1967
1963
1960
1965
1962
1961
1959
1965
1967
1961
1964
1958
1964
1966
1960
1959
1964
1962
1962
1967
1966
1967
1967
1963
1967
1963
1966
1959
1958
1962

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2



